BUS STOPS & TIMES OF OPERATION - 888A

| NUMBER | STOP LOCATION & NAME AM PM
1 Gloucester Road - Horfiled Sports Centre 07:10 16:35
2 Monks Park Avenue - Job Centre 07:12 16:32
3 Monks Park Avenue - Southmead Hospital 07:15 16:29
4 Southmead Road - Lidl Store 07:17 16:27
5 Southmead Road - Greenway Park 07:19 16:25
6 Southmead Road - Bear & Ruged Staff Pub 07:22 16:22
7 Southmead Road - Whiteleaze 07:24 16:20
8 Henleaze Road - Henleaze Lake 07:25 16:19
9 Henleaze Road - Eastfield Inn 07:26 16:18
10 Henleaze Road - Henley Grove 07:28 16:16
11 Westbury Road - Henleaze Gardens 07:32 16:12
12 Falcondale Road - Downs Road - this is a School Bus Only stop 07:34 16:10
13 Canford Lane - Sandyleaze 07:38 16:06
14 Canford Lane - Churchill Drive 07:40 16:04
15 Bell Barn Road -junc with Shirehampton Rd - no stop sited 07:43 16:01
16 Shirehampton Road - Sea Mills Square 07:45 15:59
17 Westbury Lane - junc with Shirehampton Rd / Iron Bridge 07:48 *15:52
18 Westbury Lane - Southwood Drive 07:49 *15:53
19 Westbury Lane - Aldercombe Road (Shops) 07:50 *15:54
20 Sylvian Way - junc with Coombe Dale 07:52 *15:55
21 Sylvian Way - Sunny Hill 07:53 *15:56
22 Kings Weston Lane - Kings Weston House 07:58 15:50
23 Kings Weston Lane - Barrowmead Drive 07:59 15:49
24 Long Cross - junc with Kings Weston Lane - Roundabout 08:00 15:48
25 Long Cross - Badenham Grove 08:01 15:47
26 Long Cross - Roman Ruins 08:02 15:46
27 Kings Weston Avenue - Merrimans Road 08:04 15:44
28 Lower High Street - Hope & Anchor Pub 08:07 15:41
29 Avonmouth Road - Akeman Way 08:08 15:40
30 St Katherines School 08:20 15:30

TIMES ABOVE ARE DEPARTURES APART FROM THE LAST STOP ON EACH JOURNEY
ONLY TICKETS ISSUED BY EUROTAXIS / EUROCOACHES ARE VALID FOR TRAVEL.

THERE IS NO PROVISION OR AGREEMENT TO ACCEPT ANY OTHER TICKET ISSUED
BY ANY OTHER OPERATOR.

CONCESSIONARY PASSES ARE ONLY VALID FOR FREE TRAVEL AFTER 09:00
APART FROM A DIAMOND PASS WHERE TRAVEL IS FREE AT ALL TIMES.

SERVICE ONLY OPERATES DURING SCHOOL TERM TIMES AND NOT ON ANY
SCHOOL IN SERVICE DAY.



BUS STOPS & TIME OF OPERATION - 888B

STOP LOCATION & NAME

1 Canford Lane - Westbury Village (W-bound am / E-bound pm) 07:30 16:20
2 Henbury Road - Falcon Close (return stop on Falcondale Rd) 07:33 16:17
3 Northover Road - Westover Road 07:35 16:15
4 Northover Road - Passage Road 07:36 16:14
5 Charlton Road - Burghill Road 07:39 16:12
6 Charlton Road - St Peters Hospice 07:40 16:11
7 Charlton Road - Standon Way 07:42 16:09
8 Charlton Road - Knole Lane 07:45 16:07
9 Knole Lane - St Joseph's Road 07:46 16:06
10 Knole Lane - Marlwood Drive 07:47 16:05
11 Crow Lane - Old Crow Pub / Roundabout 07:49 16:03
12 Crow Lane - Lay By 07:50 16:02
13 Henbury Road - Blaise Castle (pm extra stop on Hallen Rd) 07:51 15:56
14 Long Cross - De Clifford Road 07:52 15:54
15 Long Cross - Chapel Lane 07:53 15:53
16 Long Cross - St Bede's School 07:54 15:52
17 Long Cross - Lay By 07:56 15:50
18 Long Cross - junc with Kings Weston Lane - Roundabout 07:58 15:48
19 Long Cross - Badenham Grove 08:00 15:47
20 Long Cross - Roman Ruins 08:02 15:46
21 Kings Weston Avenue - Merrimans Road 08:04 15:44
22 Lower High Street - Hope & Anchor Pub 08:07 15:41
23 Avonmouth Road - Akeman Way 08:08 15:40
24 St Katherines School 08:20 15:30

TIMES ABOVE ARE DEPARTURES APART FROM THE LAST STOP ON EACH JOURNEY

ONLY TICKETS ISSUED BY EUROTAXIS / EUROCOACHES ARE VALID FOR TRAVEL.

THERE IS NO PROVISION OR AGREEMENT TO ACCEPT ANY OTHER TICKET ISSUED

BY ANY OTHER OPERATOR.

CONCESSIONARY PASSES ARE ONLY VALID FOR FREE TRAVEL AFTER 09:00
APART FROM A DIAMOND PASS WHERE TRAVEL IS FREE AT ALL TIMES.

SERVICE ONLY OPERATES DURING SCHOOL TERM TIMES AND NOT ON ANY

SCHOOL IN SERVICE DAY.



